Part#: ECS-100A-020 Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: OSC XO 2.000MHZ TTL PC PIN In Stock: 62686
RFQ
Part#: ECS-100-S-4X Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: CRYSTAL 10.0000MHZ SERIES T/H In Stock: 183588
RFQ
Part#: ECS-100A-040 Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: OSC XO 4.000MHZ TTL PC PIN In Stock: 65903
RFQ
Part#: ECS-100A-060 Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: OSC XO 6.000MHZ TTL PC PIN In Stock: 69929
RFQ
Part#: ECS-100-S-5PX-TR Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: CRYSTAL 10.0000MHZ SERIES SMD In Stock: 249390
RFQ
Part#: ECS-100A-024 Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: OSC XO 2.4576MHZ TTL PC PIN In Stock: 46827
RFQ
Part#: ECS-100A-050 Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: OSC XO 5.000MHZ TTL PC PIN In Stock: 62952
RFQ
Part#: ECS-100A-073 Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: OSC XO 7.3728MHZ TTL PC PIN In Stock: 63078
RFQ
Part#: ECS-100-S-5P-TR Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: CRYSTAL 10.0000MHZ SERIES SMD In Stock: 164926
RFQ
Part#: ECS-100A-010 Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: OSC XO 1.000MHZ TTL PC PIN In Stock: 71131
RFQ
Part#: ECS-100-S-7SX-TR Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: CRYSTAL 10.0000MHZ SERIES SMD In Stock: 59823
RFQ
Part#: ECS-100A-036 Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: OSC XO 3.6864MHZ TTL PC PIN In Stock: 71842
RFQ
Part#: ECS-100A-012.2 Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: OSC XO 1.2288MHZ TTL PC PIN In Stock: 77209
RFQ
Part#: ECS-100A-080 Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: OSC XO 8.000MHZ TTL PC PIN In Stock: 68992
RFQ
Part#: ECS-100A-018 Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: OSC XO 1.8432MHZ TTL PC PIN In Stock: 65212
RFQ
Part#: ECS-100A-049 Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: OSC XO 4.9152MHZ TTL PC PIN In Stock: 18505
RFQ
Part#: ECS-100A-092.1 Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: OSC XO 9.216MHZ TTL PC PIN In Stock: 48964
RFQ
Part#: ECS-100A-051 Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: OSC XO 5.0688MHZ TTL PC PIN In Stock: 58148
RFQ
Part#: ECS-100A-061 Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: OSC XO 6.144MHZ TTL PC PIN In Stock: 57766
RFQ
Part#: ECS-100-S-7S-TR Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: CRYSTAL 10.0000MHZ SERIES SMD In Stock: 63023
RFQ
ECS-100A-035
Part Number ECS-100A-035
Manufacturer ECS Inc. International
Description OSC XO 3.579545MHZ TTL PC PIN
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Quantity Available 46555 pcs
Product Photo ECS-100A-035-001.jpg , ECS-100A-035-002.jpg , ECS-100A-035-003.jpg
Category Crystals, Oscillators, Resonators
Voltage - Supply 5V
Type XO (Standard)
Size / Dimension 0.821" L x 0.520" W (20.86mm x 13.20mm)
Series ECS-100
Ratings -
Packaging Bulk
Package / Case 14-DIP, 4 Leads (Full Size, Metal Can)
Output TTL
Other Names
ECS-35-1-A101A
OECS-35-1-A101A
XC227
Operating Temperature 0°C ~ 70°C
Mounting Type Through Hole
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Height - Seated (Max) 0.200" (5.08mm)
Function -
Frequency Stability ±100ppm
Frequency 3.579545MHz
Detailed Description 3.579545MHz XO (Standard) TTL Oscillator 5V 14-DIP, 4 Leads (Full Size, Metal Can)
Current - Supply (Max) 15mA
Current - Supply (Disable) (Max) -
Base Resonator Crystal
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all ECS Inc. International series electronic components. We have 46555 pieces of ECS Inc. International ECS-100A-
035 in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for ECS-100A-035
ECS-100A-035 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy ECS-100A-035 with confidence from Components-
Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
ECS-100A-035 Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
ECS Inc. International Hong Kong
OSC XO 3.579545MHZ TTL PC PIN DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
ECS-100 Series
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com